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Professional Liability (UK) 
Contact details

Name & Job Title Contact Information

Steve Driscoll
Product Line Head UK&I CGM PI

steve.driscoll@chubb.com
+44 7766 994 199

Alex Dunn
Senior Underwriter

alex.dunn@chubb.com
+44 7766 994 414

Daniel Thirkell
Senior Underwriter

daniel.thirkell@chubb.com
+44 7342 029 695

Jack Melham
Underwriter

jack.melham@chubb.com
+44 7833 255 238

Laura Buckingham
Operations Support Adminstrator

laura.buckingham@chubb.com
+44 7950 544 320

Matt Chappell
Trainee Underwriter

matthew.chappell@chubb.com
+44 7833 255 447

Jason Keen
Division President Chubb Global Markets

 jason.keen@chubb.com
+44 203 964 4050

Simon Million
CGM Distribution Manager

simon.million@chubb.com
+44 207 153 7242
+44 7766 994 047

Peter Rose
CGM Distribution Associate

peter.rose@chubb.com
+44 203 964 5713
+44 7833 255 812

Robert Wilson
Business Manager Chubb Global Markets

robert.wilson@chubb.com
+44 203 964 7391
+44 7766 994 911

All content in this material is for general information purposes only. It does not constitute personal advice or a recommendation to any individual or business of any product or service. Please 
refer to the policy documentation issued for full terms and conditions of coverage. Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is an undertaking governed by the provisions of the French insurance code 
with registration number 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre. Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. CEG has fully paid share capital of 
€896,176,662. UK business address: 100 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP. Authorised and supervised by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority (4, Place de Budapest, 
CS 92459, 75436 PARIS CEDEX 09) and authorised and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority (FS Register number 820988).  Details about the extent of our regulation 
by the Financial Conduct Authority are available from us on request.


